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Name Contractor/Consultant Tel. No Fax Email Website
Abdulla Al Hamadi Electromechincal Work Contractor 04-3394742 04-3394743 hamadi99@emirates.net.ae N/A
Al Baraka Energy Contracting Contractor 04-2514221 04-2514132 sales@albarakaenergy.com www.albarakaenergy.com
Al Etihad Energy Services Consultant 04-3220383 04-3229034 Etihad.info@etihadesco.com www.etihadesco.com 
Al Hasoun Alarabiah Contracting & Electromechanical Work Contractor 04-3881722 04-3881737 alhasoun@emirates.net.ae www.alhasoun.ae
Al Hoderiyat Electromechincal Contractor  04-3329070 04-3329020 info@harecon.ae N/A
AL Jaber Legt Engineering & Contracting Contractor 04-4290599 04-4290216 alecenergy@alec.ae www.alec.ae
Al Mostajed Technologies Contractor 04-2208333 04-2208444 info.amt@gblenergy.com www.gblenergy.com
Al Yousuf GreenTech Contractor 04-3397177 04-3306070 mkhalid@alyousuf.com www.alyousufgt.com
Alsa Solar Systems LLC Contractor 04-5148091 02-665 4405 alsasolar@alsasolar.com www.alsasolar.com
Amana Steel buildings Contracting LLC Contractor 04-8854448 04-8859030 solar@amanabuildings.com www.amanabuildings.com
Apex Power Concepts Solar Energy L.L.C Contractor 04-2231185 04-2271505 vibin@apexpowerconcepts.com www.apexpowerconcepts.com
ARJ Engineering Services Contractor 04-3389922 04-3389933 sales.red@arjgroup.com www.arigroup.com
Bin Hanif Electromechanical Works LLC Contractor 04-2585638  04-2585648 binhanif@eim.ae N/A
Care 4 Electromechanical LLC Contractor 04-2676793 04-2676673 care4dxb@emirates.net.ae www.care4global.com
City Care Solar Energy LLC Contractor 04-3197656 04-3197474 jaanus@cityenergy.ae www.cityenergy.ae.ae
City Solar Energy Systems LLC Contractor 04-3237573 04-3237674 info@citysolar.ae www.citysolar.ae
Ckr Consulting Engineers Consultant 04-3384277 04-3384299 admin@ckr.ae www.ckr.ae
Consistent Electro-mechanical Consultant Consultant 04-3860601 04-3860602 consist@eim.ae www.consistentconsultant.com
Danway Electrical & Mechanical Engg. LLC Contactor 04-3657600 04-8856639 dewanoc@danwayeme.com www.danwayeme.com
Diplomat Engineering LLC Contractor 04-2510970 04-2510997 diplomat@emirates.net.ae www.diplomatgroup.org
Dome Advanced Electromechanical works Contractor 04-3366144 04-3359434 elsayed@domeint.com   www.domeint.com
Dubai Carbon Center of Excellence PSC Consultant 04-2063700 04-3446665 info@dcce.ae www.dcce.ae
Enerwhere Sustainable Energy Middle East LLC Contractor 04-4273630 04-4314614 dubai@enerwhere.com www.enerwhere.com
Enviromena Power Systems Contractor 04-4308532 04-4306499 contact@Enviromena.com www.Enviromena.com
Future Earth Energy Systems Contractor 04-8834554  04-8834554 don@future-earth-dubai.com www.future-earth-dubai.com
GOPA International Energy Consultants GmbH Consultant 04-3277731 04-3887710 info@gopa-intec.de www.gopa-intec.de
Green Energy Consultancy Consultant 04-4473133 04-4473131 leovee@greenenergy.ae www.greenenergy.ae
Gulf Solar Technologies LLC Contractor 04-3884744 04-3884755 wyndee@gulfsolartech.com www.gulfsolartech.com 
H H H Construction L.L.C Contractor 04-2959225 04-2978861 PV-Solar@hhhc.ae www.hhhc.ae
HCT Technical Services LLC Contractor 04-3388933 04-2382929 info@hcttechnical.com www.hcttechnical.com
Hollandia Solar Contracting L.L.C Contractor 04-4548490 04-4548491 solar@hollandiasolar.com www.hollandiasolar.com
Jubaili Bros. LLC Contractor  04-8832023  04-8832053 michel.battikh@jubailibros.com www.jubailibros.com
Kabri International Contracting Contractor 04-4564442 04-4206846 ahmad.d@kabrillc.com www.kabrillc.com
Kamal Engineering Consultants Consultant 04-3431345 04-3431358 inf@kamalconsultants.com www.kamalconsultants.com
Life Energy Company Contractor 04-3116002 04-3116111 b.alnazer@thelifeenergy.com www.thelifeenergy.com
Link Light Electrical Works Llc Contractor 04-2675071  04-2675081 lledubai@emirates.net.ae www.linklightuae.com
Liwa Engineering Services LLC Contractor 04-2594431 04-2594432 adora@liwaengineering.com NA
Middle East Control Services Contractor 04-3388555 04-3388987 mecs@emirates.net.ae www.mecsuae.com
Pepco Engineering Co Contractor 04-2737263 04-2737268 reena@pepcogroup.com www.pepcogroup.com
Power Advantage Intl Elec.Mech Co LLC Contractor 04-4413886 04-4414235 info@advantagemep.com www.advantagemep.com
Power Enfinity Solar Energy Systems Inst Contractor  04-3353535 04-3353553 info@powerenfinity.com www.powerenfinity.com

List of companies enrolled with DEWA as "Electrical & DRRG Solar PV" Consultant and Contractors for the Shams 
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List of enrolled companies meeting DEWA's requirement (as of below date) to be a Consultant or Contractor for the Shams Dubai initiative. DEWA will only accept solar PV connection applications made through these 
enrolled companies. The enrollment process is open to any interested company, and requirements are available on the Shams Dubai website: www.dewa.gov.ae/shamsdubai (in English) or 
www.dewa.gov.ae/arabic/shamsdubai (in Arabic). 
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Power Infra Electrical Works Contractor 04-3381353 04-3397829 support@ehvemc.com www.ehvemc.com
Powerflow Electromechanical Works Contractor 04-2679800 04-2970626 powerf@emirates.net.ae www.poverflow.ae
Prime Electrical Contracting Company LLC Contractor 04-2721262 04-2720805 primeele@emirates.net.ae www.primeeleuae.com
PTL Solar Farmers LLC Contractor 04-2282456 04-2215234 info@ptlsolar.com www.ptlsolar.com
Process Ware Cont. LLC (Bhatia Brothers) Contractor 04-8132678 04-8864108 solar@bbisd.com www.bhatia.com
QTM Consulting Consultant 04-4531707 N/A info@qtmesco.com www.qtmesco.com
Rentech System LLC Contractor 04-2222456 04-2241141 contact@rentech.ae www.rentech.ae
Scan Electromechanical Contracting LLC Contractor N/A 04-5422986  solar@scanllc.com N/A
Scan Power Projects LLC Contractor 04-3364224 04-3364036 scanpro@emirates.net.ae www.scandxb.com
Shams Energy Solutions Contractor 04-5516778 04-5516779 info@shamsenergy.ae www.shamsenergy.ae
Siraj Power Contracting Contractor 04-4427901 04-2690740 info@sirajpower.com www.sirajpower.com
Smart Gulf Solar Energy Systems LLC Contractor 04-3995218 04-3995452 sales@smartgulfsolar.com www.smartgulfsolar.com
Solar Land Technical Services Contractor 04-2642960 04-2642961 support@solarlandtech.com www.solarlandtechnicalservices.com
Solec Solar Energy Systems LLC Contractor  04-5135508 04-5135508 mehran.yousaf@solec-uae.com www.solec-energy.com
Soltech Solar Energy System Installation & Maintence LLC Contractor 04-8141957 04-8141957 hamidreza.shabanali@metrobitcorp.com www.soltechmea.com
Specialised Engineering Consultants Consultant 04-2583414 04-2583415 spec@specme.ae www.specme.ae
Sunmar Sky Electromechanical Contractor 04-2240812 04-2240349 ashraf@sunmarsky.com www.summarsky.com
Sustainable Energy Solutions Contractor 04-8830824 04-8830824 john@sessolar.ae www.sessolar.ae
Sultan Al Joakar Technical Services LLC Contractor 04-3477613 04-3404860 info@sultanjokar.com www.sultanjokar.com
Tanweer Solar Energy Technology LLC Contractor 04-2522141 04-2552614 heba@tanweersolarenergy.com www.tanweersolarenergy.com
Technical & Trading Contractor 04-3168000 04-3338502 info@ttes.ae www.tte.ae
Terra Struc Contracting LLC Contractor  04-2693455 04-3608507 office@oryxsolar.me www.terrastruc.com
Value Addition LLC Contractor 04-2577338 04-2381872 raje@eim.ae www.value.ae 
Verger Delporte UAE Contractor 04-2679095 04-2679404 mail@verger-delporte.ae www.verger-delporte.ae
Vista Eco Solar Solutions Contractor 04-4560075 04-4214940 ataha@vista-automation-me.com www.vista-automation-me.com
Zero Four Contracting Contractor 04-2711727 04-2713797 sanal@bondinteriors.com www.zero-four.com
Zohal Renewable Energy L.L.C. Contractor 04-4322311 04-4380639 info@zohal.ae www.zohal.ae
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Please note that DEWA only provides the list of the enrolled Consultants and Contractors whose personnel have attended DEWA’s Solar PV Training Course and possess the necessary qualification and skill. However, DEWA 
will not be responsible for any professional or boundary advice or other professional technical guidance given by the Consultant and Contractor or for any injuries, damage, loss, substandard designs, construction, building, 
installation, delays and for any negative consequences arising from the services delivered by the listed Consultants and Contractors

More companies are currently undergoing the enrollment process. This list will be updated on a regular basis


